Vasaraheide 4kg
49.86 Lisette Liivrand
48.39 Laura Lannusalu
46.40 Kéatlin Piirimae
34.48 Kelly Vomm
32.89 Birgit Koll

30.07.95 Parnu Kalevi KIK
10.06.95 KJK Vike
08.11.95 Koigi KJK
26.05.94 KJS Sakala
15.11.95 KJK Harta

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

Rakvere
Alytus
Tallinn/TTU
Tallinn
Tartu

04.07.13
25.05.13
16.09.13
27.08.13
05.06.13



